Salita Madonna della Guardia
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55

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SALERNO Cristiano
TRINCHERI Lorenzo
GHEBREHANNA Savio
SCURO Vincenzo
CANGIANO Carlo
TONON Gabriele
FRANCO Fabio
ACQUARONE lIvar
PARODI Marco
BORGERSE Cosimo
FOSSATI Fabrizio
OSTENSORIO Mirko
FAMA' Paolo

NASO Gabriele
BRACCO Oscar
GIRIBALDI Davide
BRUSCO Davide
NICOLOSI Massimo
GORLERO Leone Luca
SARAIBA Luca
FRANCISCO Paolo
ROSSO Marco
BERTANO Adriano
MESSINA Paola
ODASSO Andrea
VIATORE Gianluca
CAMMARA Francesco
GIACOPETTI Danilo
FERRERO Michela
LITTARDI Ezio
FALCO Luciano
GARELLI Giuliano

DE VINCENTIIS Giovanni

DUTTO Luca
NICOLA Marco
MARTORELLI Massimo
PERILLI Roberto
BOTTINO Paolo
SICCARDI Claudio
BELFIORE Alessandro
AUGUSTONI Daniele
ZAPPONI Marina
SIRI Edo

POMA Francesco
PARADISI Vito
MARRAZZQO Luisanna
BOLLORINO Giacomo
TURRINI Ornella
MURATORI Stefano
CERIOTTI Giampaolo
BRIZIOLI Anna
NOVARO Roberto
ANDRONACO Nella
NOVARO Mauro
RUGOLO Veronica

27-09-2020 / Villanova d'Albenga (SV)

ANNO COM

ARRIVI

1985
1970
1993
1987
1981
1978
1985
1990
1972
1978
1985
1983
1974
1973
1986
1972
1985
1988
1962
1975
1966
1973
1976
1973
1983
1966
1975
1978
1980
1958
1966
1970
1967
1973
1986
1969
1966
1966
1970
1963
1971
1961
1953
1970
1959
1973
1959
1967
1966
1964
1957
1971
1971
1960
1988

COD.

SOCIETA’

TEMPO
FINALE

32'565.40
33'07.70
33'41.90
33'65.70
34'55.40
35'20.10
35'39.80
36'13.80
37'37.80
37'40.80
38'18.70
3821.10
38'56.30
39'03.30
39'04.20
39'63.90
40'07.10
40'22.90
40'26.30
40'42.70
40'47.30
40'47.60
41'07.20
41'39.30
42'23.20
42'25.40
42'35.20
42'46.60
42'57.00
43'00.50
43'11.10
43'26.70
43'31.30
44'10.80
44'22.70
44'31.70
44'47.10
44'52.10
45'24.60
45'49.70
46'50.60
46'51.40
47'02.10
47'20.20
47'23.40
47'51.80
48'10.40
48'29.70
48'44.10
48'58.40
49'16.10
49'23.60
49'29.70
49'53.60
50'10.90

PUNTI
TAB
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POS

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

NUM
PETT

43
44
40
51
38
56
54
61
71
46
70
60
72
58
73
64
67

11
12
42
50
52
53
59
63
65
66
68
74

10
23
24
28

w =~ O

78
2
6

77
7

86

75

84

82

32
9

22

25

19

18

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SANGUINETI Giuseppe
BARISCIANI Marco
GARZIANO Emanuele
FIORAVANTI Mirko
FERRABONE Fernanda
TARQUINI Ennio
ZUTA NUNEZ Martha Mercedes
ODASSO Marco
MAMMONE Francesco
NEGRI Patrizia
AGOSTINI Rinaldo
BENINCASA Ciro
PAGLIOTTO Massimo
CROCE Marco

DEVIA Enrico

PARODI Caterina
MONTAGNER Giorgia

NON PARTITI .. 12

NASO Riccardo
VACCHINI Marco
RAZZOLI Mara
GARAVAGLIA Mirko
PARDODI Francesca
SCIASCIA Giuseppe
SORACE Pamela
MASI Marino
ROBUTTI Alessandra
MAGGI Annamaria
STUA William
PIZZO Sergio

NON ARRIVATI .. 4

DONDERO Silva
ZUNINO Davide
PIPPO Valentina
SANGUINETI Charlie

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

SALERNO Cristiano
TRINCHERI Lorenzo
GHEBREHANNA Savio
SCURO Vincenzo
CANGIANO Carlo
TONON Gabriele
FRANCO Fabio
ACQUARONE Ivar
PARODI Marco
BORGERSE Cosimo
FOSSATI Fabrizio
OSTENSORIO Mirko
FAMA' Paolo

NASO Gabriele
BRACCO Oscar
GIRIBALDI Davide
BRUSCO Davide
NICOLOSI Massimo
GORLERO Leone Luca

27-09-2020 / Villanova d'Albenga (SV)

ANNO COM  COD.

1960
1975
1980
1978
1959
1949
1984
1952
1982
1958
1956
1953
1960
1980
1983
1965
1984

1991
1974
1980
1976
1976
1978
1981
1964
1970
1972
1952
1968

1976
1974
1983
1974

MASCHILE

1985
1970
1993
1987
1981
1978
1985
1990
1972
1978
1985
1983
1974
1973
1986
1972
1985
1988
1962

SOCIETA'

TEMPO
FINALE

50'25.90
50'54.60
52'44.90
53'31.40
53'39.60
53'42.00
53'59.60
56'23.10
56'38.20
58'26.10
58'59.40
59'03.80
59'17.20
1:00'56.90
1:01'17.80
1:01'24.30
1:07'38.40

32'55.40
33'07.70
33'41.90
33'65.70
34'55.40
35'20.10
35'39.80
36'13.80
37'37.80
37'40.80
38'18.70
38'21.10
38'56.30
39'03.30
39'04.20
39'563.90
40'07.10
40'22.90
40'26.30

PUNTI
TAB
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT COGNOME e NOME

20 34 SARAIBA Luca

21 81 FRANCISCO Paolo
22 8 ROSSO Marco

23 14 BERTANO Adriano

24 26 ODASSO Andrea

25 21 VIATORE Gianluca
26 69 CAMMARA Francesco
27 17 GIACOPETTI Danilo
28 80 LITTARDI Ezio

29 16 FALCO Luciano

30 13 GARELLI Giuliano

31 15 DE VINCENTIIS Giovanni
32 79 DUTTO Luca

33 88 NICOLA Marco

34 33 MARTORELLI Massimo
35 35 PERILLI Roberto

36 85 BOTTINO Paolo

37 20 SICCARDI Claudio
38 39 BELFIORE Alessandro
39 31 AUGUSTONI Daniele
40 48 SIRI Edo

41 62 POMA Francesco

42 76 PARADISI Vito

43 27 BOLLORINO Giacomo
44 55 MURATORI Stefano
45 87 CERIOTTI Giampaolo
46 49 NOVARO Roberto

47 57 NOVARO Mauro

48 43 SANGUINETI Giuseppe
49 44 BARISCIANI Marco
50 40 GARZIANO Emanuele
51 51 FIORAVANTI Mirko
52 56 TARQUINI Ennio

53 61 ODASSO Marco

54 71  MAMMONE Francesco
55 70 AGOSTINI Rinaldo
56 60 BENINCASA Ciro

57 72 PAGLIOTTO Massimo
58 58 CROCE Marco

59 73 DEVIA Enrico

NON PARTITI .. 7

11  NASO Riccardo

12 VACCHINI Marco
50 GARAVAGLIA Mirko
53 SCIASCIA Giuseppe
63 MASI Marino

68 STUA William

74 PIZZO Sergio

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

23 ZUNINO Davide
28 SANGUINETI Charlie

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

1 30 MESSINA Paola
36 FERRERO Michela
3 45 ZAPPONI Marina

27-09-2020 / Villanova d'Albenga (SV)

TEMPO
ANNO COM  COD.  SOCIETA' FINALE
1975 40'42.70
1966 40'47.30
1973 40'47.60
1976 41'07.20
1983 42'23.20
1966 42'25.40
1975 42'35.20
1978 42'46.60
1958 43'00.50
1966 43'11.10
1970 43'26.70
1967 43'31.30
1973 44'10.80
1986 44'22.70
1969 44'31.70
1966 44'47.10
1966 44'52.10
1970 45'24.60
1963 45'49.70
1971 46'50.60
1953 47'02.10
1970 47'20.20
1959 47'23.40
1959 48'10.40
1966 48'44.10
1964 48'58.40
1971 49'23.60
1960 49'53.60
1960 50'25.90
1975 50'54.60
1980 52'44.90
1978 53'31.40
1949 53'42.00
1952 56'23.10
1982 56'38.20
1956 58'59.40
1953 59'03.80
1960 59'17.20
1980 1:00'56.90
1983 1:01'17.80
1991

1974

1976

1978

1964

1952

1968

1974

1974

FEMMINILE

1973 41'39.30
1980 42'57.00
1961 46'51.40

PUNTI
TAB
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11
12
13

NUM
PETT

29
37
47
4
83
38
54
46
64
67

42
52
59
65
66

10
24

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MARRAZZQO Luisanna

TURRINI Ornella

BRIZIOLI Anna

ANDRONACO Nella

RUGOLO Veronica
FERRABONE Fernanda

ZUTA NUNEZ Martha Mercedes
NEGRI Patrizia

PARODI Caterina
MONTAGNER Giorgia

NON PARTITI .. 5
RAZZOLI Mara
PARDODI Francesca
SORACE Pamela
ROBUTTI Alessandra
MAGGI Annamaria

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

DONDERO Silva
PIPPO Valentina

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

27-09-2020 / Villanova d'Albenga (SV)

ANNO COM

1973
1967
1957
1971
1988
1959
1984
1958
1965
1984

1980
1976
1981
1970
1972

1976
1983

COD.

SOCIETA'

TEMPO
FINALE

47'51.80
48'29.70
49'16.10
49'29.70
50'10.90
53'39.60
53'59.60
58'26.10
1:01'24.30
1:07'38.40

PUNTI
TAB
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